
GROVE PARISH COUNCIL 
 
 

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE 
 
 
 
 

 
 

2023/2024 
 

2024/2025 
 

 Gross 
Expenditure 

Gross 
Income 

Net 
Expenditure 

Gross 
Expenditure 

Gross 
Income 

Net 
Expenditure 

 
Leisure and 
Recreation 

 
52 

 
5 

 
47 

 
89 

 
4 

 
85 

 
Environmental 
Services 

 
66 

 
7 

 
59 

 
60 

 
6 

 
54 

 
Finance and 
General 
Purposes 

 
359 

 
48 

 
311 

 
395 

 
51 

 
344 

  
477 

 
60 

 
417 

 
544 

 
61 

 
483 
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