GROVE PARISH COUNCIL

STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE

	<u>2023/2024</u>			<u>2024/2025</u>		
	Gross Expenditure	Gross Income	Net Expenditure	Gross Expenditure	Gross Income	Net Expenditure
Leisure and Recreation	52	5	47	89	4	85
Environmental Services	66	7	59	60	6	54
Finance and General Purposes	359	48	311	395	51	344
	477	60	417	544	61	483

<u>G M Mundy</u> Clerk to Grove Parish Council

25 January 2024

GM/FGP/Precept